\pejytian,

\VeTaan

Spring

Starters

House-Smoked Trout | Carrot Vinaigrette | Black Radish | Baby Carrots

Soup

Asparagus Foam Soup | Croutons

Fish

Pan-Seared Char | Asparagus Risotto | Wild Garlic | Radishes

Meat

Sous - Vide Veal Chop | Port Wine Jus | Wild Garlic Potato Gratin |
Asparagus | Onion Chutney

Vegetarian

Rosti Caprese | Wild Garlic Pesto | Burrata | Marinated Datterini Tomatoes

Dessert “Ismail”

Ideas and recipe by our apprentice chef

Strawberries | Mascarpone | Almonds

Notes

All prices are in CHF and incl. 8.1% VAT.

On request, our staff will be happy to provide you with information about ingredients in our dishes that can

cause allergies or intolerances.

CHF

23.00

13.00

42.00

49.00

36.00

12.00



