Spring

		CHF
	Starters House-Smoked Trout Carrot Vinaigrette Black Radish Baby Carrots	23.00
pegeturiun	Soup Asparagus Foam Soup Croutons	13.00
	Fish Pan-Seared Char Asparagus Risotto Wild Garlic Radishes	42.00
	Meat Sous - Vide Veal Chop Port Wine Jus Wild Garlic Potato Gratin Asparagus Onion Chutney	49.00
Vezeturian	Vegetarian Rösti Caprese Wild Garlic Pesto Burrata Marinated Datterini Tomatoes	36.00
	Dessert "Ismail" Ideas and recipe by our apprentice chef Strawberries Mascarpone Almonds	12.00

Notes

All prices are in CHF and incl. 8.1% VAT.

On request, our staff will be happy to provide you with information about ingredients in our dishes that can cause allergies or intolerances.